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=   FREE event

 

Local experts and enthusiasts gather to discuss all things nautical

VISIT ON-SITE INFORMATION CENTRE

https://www.sailyell.com/
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Oot o' Tune
North Ness Boys

Shetland Mandolin Band
Freda Leask Band

The Cullivoe Band

1pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

3pm
(at Gloup Memorial service)

NO SWEAT / THE CHAIN
Doors at 8pm  |  From 9pm-Midnight

 

£5 entry  |  Free for Under-18s
U18s must be accompanied by a responsible adult

https://www.facebook.com/OotOTune
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100063538015730
https://www.facebook.com/shetlandmandolinband
https://www.facebook.com/fredaleaskmusic
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100090416108064
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100034989715811
https://www.facebook.com/thechainbandshetland


Kirrmirren
Peter Wood 

& Brian Nicholson
High Level Hot Club

Maggie & Brian
Da AnnLynn Sessions

1pm

4.15pm

5.15pm

6.15pm

2pm

SKELBURN / MÁNRAN
£15 entry  |  Free for Under-18s

U18s must be accompanied by a responsible adult

Doors at 8pm  |  From 9pm-Midnight
 

https://www.facebook.com/kirrmirren
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100063658232738
https://www.facebook.com/maggieandbrian/
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100094602583962
https://www.facebook.com/Skelburn
https://www.facebook.com/ManranOfficial


George & Jacob
The Shanty Yellmen

Barry Nisbet
Charlie Clark Country Band

The Peter Wood Dance Band

2pm

4pm

5pm

3pm

From 6pm-8pm
FAMILY DANCE PARTY

 

Free Entry
U18s must be accompanied by a responsible adult

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100063600995991
http://www.shantyyellmen.com/wp/
https://www.facebook.com/barrynisbetmusic
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100063221350051
https://www.facebook.com/peterwoodmusic


FOR INFO/BOOKING CONTACT 
R.G. JAMIESON & SON

(01957 744 214)
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https://ferry.shetland.gov.uk/booking/web100.asp
http://www.rgjamieson.com/
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FOR INFO/BOOKING CONTACT 
R.G. JAMIESON & SON
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Peter Wood Shetland Dance Band
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CAMPSITE AND CARAVAN AREA
AVAILABLE AT THE PIER, WITH

ACCESS TO TOILETS AND SHOWERS.

https://www.sailyell.com/
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